13th/12th Gen Intel® CoreTM
Modular-Designed Embedded SystemEC600-RPS H610E
R680E
KEY FEATURES
DDR5
DDR5 SODIMM up to 64GB
Support OOB
DFI OOB module (M.2 3042 A key)

PACKING LIST
SYSTEM MODELS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name Part Number Description
EC600-RPS:EC600-
RPS606C6-H 750-EC60000-000G Fanless, RPS263, H610E, 6 COM, 5 USB, 1 Type-C, 1 VGA, 1 HDMI/DP, 6 LAN, DC9~36V, TPM2.0,
F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC600-RPS:EC600-
RPSA06C6-R 750-EC60000-100G Fanless, RPS263, R680E, 10 COM, 5 USB, 1 Type-C, 1 VGA, 1 HDMI/DP, 6LAN, DC9~36V, TPM2.0,
F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC600-RPS:EC600-
RPS606C6E-H 750-EC60000-200G Fanless, RPS263, H610E, 6 COM, 5 USB, 1 Type-C, 1 VGA, 1 HDMI/DP, 2PoE, 4 LAN, DC9~36V,
TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC600-RPS:EC600-
RPSA06C6E-R 750-EC60000-300G Fanless, RPS263, R680E, 10 COM, 5 USB, 1 Type-C, 1 VGA, 1 HDMI/DP, 2PoE, 4LAN, DC9~36V,
TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
Model Name Part Number PCH HDMI/DP
(Auto-detection) VGA USB-C USB3.2
(Gen2x1) COM LAN PoE SIM Slot